HIGH PERFOMANCE SOLID CARBIDE DRILLS WITHOUT INTERNAL COOLANT (3 L/D)
d1 m7(Drill
Dia)
Item Code
Over All
Length
Flute
Length
Shank
Length
Shank
Dia d2
h6
Materials
d1 (mm) Non Through Coolant
L1
(mm)
L2 (mm) L3(mm) d2 (mm) P/S/K/S
3 SFP203W-0300-4 62 20 28 4  P/S/K/S
3.1 SFP203W-0310-4 62 20 28 4  P/S/K/S
3.17(1/8) SFP203W-0317-4 62 20 28 4  P/S/K/S
3.2 SFP203W-0320-4 62 20 28 4  P/S/K/S
3.3 SFP203W-0330-4 62 20 28 4  P/S/K/S
3.4 SFP203W-0340-4 62 20 28 4  P/S/K/S
3.5 SFP203W-0350-4 62 20 28 4  P/S/K/S
3.57(9/64) SFP203W-0357-4 62 20 28 4  P/S/K/S
3.6 SFP203W-0360-4 62 20 28 4  P/S/K/S
3.7 SFP203W-0370-4 62 20 28 4  P/S/K/S
3.8 SFP203W-0380-4 66 24 28 4  P/S/K/S
3.9 SFP203W-0390-4 66 24 28 4  P/S/K/S
3.97(5/32) SFP203W-0397-4 66 24 28 4  P/S/K/S
4 SFP203W-0400-4 66 24 28 4  P/S/K/S
4.1 SFP203W-0410-6 66 24 28 6  P/S/K/S
4.2 SFP203W-0420-6 66 24 36 6  P/S/K/S
4.3 SFP203W-0430-6 66 24 36 6  P/S/K/S
4.37(11/64) SFP203W-0437-6 66 24 36 6  P/S/K/S
4.4 SFP203W-0440-6 66 24 36 6  P/S/K/S
4.5 SFP203W-0450-6 66 24 36 6  P/S/K/S
4.6 SFP203W-0460-6 66 24 36 6  P/S/K/S
4.7 SFP203W-0470-6 66 24 36 6  P/S/K/S
4.76(3/16) SFP203W-0476-6 66 28 36 6  P/S/K/S
4.8 SFP203W-0480-6 66 28 36 6  P/S/K/S
4.9 SFP203W-0490-6 66 28 36 6  P/S/K/S
5 SFP203W-0500-6 66 28 36 6  P/S/K/S
5.1 SFP203W-0510-6 66 28 36 6  P/S/K/S
5.16(13/64) SFP203W-0516-6 66 28 36 6  P/S/K/S
5.2 SFP203W-0520-6 66 28 36 6  P/S/K/S
5.3 SFP203W-0530-6 66 28 36 6  P/S/K/S
HIGH PERFOMANCE SOLID CARBIDE DRILLS WITHOUT INTERNAL COOLANT (3 L/D)
d1 m7(Drill
Dia)
Item Code
Over All
Length
Flute
Length
Shank
Length
Shank
Dia d2
h6
Materials
d1 (mm) Non Through Coolant
L1
(mm)
L2 (mm) L3(mm) d2 (mm) P/S/K/S
5.4 SFP203W-0540-6 66 28 36 6  P/S/K/S
5.5 SFP203W-0550-6 66 28 36 6  P/S/K/S
5.56(7/32) SFP203W-0556-6 66 28 36 6  P/S/K/S
5.6 SFP203W-0560-6 66 28 36 6  P/S/K/S
5.7 SFP203W-0570-6 66 28 36 6  P/S/K/S
5.8 SFP203W-0580-6 66 28 36 6  P/S/K/S
5.9 SFP203W-0590-6 66 28 36 6  P/S/K/S
5.95(15/64) SFP203W-0595-6 66 28 36 6  P/S/K/S
6 SFP203W-0600-6 66 28 36 6  P/S/K/S
6.1 SFP203W-0610-8 79 34 36 8  P/S/K/S
6.2 SFP203W-0620-8 79 34 36 8  P/S/K/S
6.3 SFP203W-0630-8 79 34 36 8  P/S/K/S
6.35(1/4) SFP203W-0635-8 79 34 36 8  P/S/K/S
6.4 SFP203W-0640-8 79 34 36 8  P/S/K/S
6.5 SFP203W-0650-8 79 34 36 8  P/S/K/S
6.6 SFP203W-0660-8 79 34 36 8  P/S/K/S
6.7 SFP203W-0670-8 79 34 36 8  P/S/K/S
6.75(17/64) SFP203W-0675-8 79 34 36 8  P/S/K/S
6.8 SFP203W-0680-8 79 34 36 8  P/S/K/S
6.9 SFP203W-0690-8 79 34 36 8  P/S/K/S
7 SFP203W-0700-8 79 34 36 8  P/S/K/S
7.1 SFP203W-0710-8 79 34 36 8  P/S/K/S
7.14(9/32) SFP203W-0714-8 79 41 36 8  P/S/K/S
7.2 SFP203W-0720-8 79 41 36 8  P/S/K/S
7.3 SFP203W-0730-8 79 41 36 8  P/S/K/S
7.4 SFP203W-0740-8 79 41 36 8  P/S/K/S
7.5 SFP203W-0750-8 79 41 36 8  P/S/K/S
7.54(19/64) SFP203W-0754-8 79 41 36 8  P/S/K/S
7.6 SFP203W-0760-8 79 41 36 8  P/S/K/S
7.7 SFP203W-0770-8 79 41 36 8  P/S/K/S
HIGH PERFOMANCE SOLID CARBIDE DRILLS WITHOUT INTERNAL COOLANT (3 L/D)
d1 m7(Drill
Dia)
Item Code
Over All
Length
Flute
Length
Shank
Length
Shank
Dia d2
h6
Materials
d1 (mm) Non Through Coolant
L1
(mm)
L2 (mm) L3(mm) d2 (mm) P/S/K/S
7.8 SFP203W-0780-8 79 41 36 8  P/S/K/S
7.9 SFP203W-0790-8 79 41 36 8  P/S/K/S
7.94(5/16) SFP203W-0794-8 79 41 36 8  P/S/K/S
8 SFP203W-0800-8 79 41 36 8  P/S/K/S
8.1 SFP203W-0810-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
8.2 SFP203W-0820-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
8.3 SFP203W-0820-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
8.33(21/64) SFP203W-0833-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
8.4 SFP203W-0840-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
8.5 SFP203W-0850-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
8.6 SFP203W-0860-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
8.7 SFP203W-0870-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
8.73(11/32) SFP203W-0873-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
8.8 SFP203W-0880-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
8.9 SFP203W-0890-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
9 SFP203W-0900-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
9.1 SFP203W-0910-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
9.13(23/64) SFP203W-0913-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
9.2 SFP203W-0920-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
9.3 SFP203W-0930-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
9.4 SFP203W-0940-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
9.5 SFP203W-0950-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
9.52(3/8) SFP203W-0952-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
9.6 SFP203W-0960-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
9.7 SFP203W-0970-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
9.8 SFP203W-0980-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
9.9 SFP203W-0990-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
9.92(25/64) SFP203W-0992-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
10 SFP203W-1000-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
10.1 SFP203W-1010-12 102 55 45 12  P/S/K/S
HIGH PERFOMANCE SOLID CARBIDE DRILLS WITHOUT INTERNAL COOLANT (3 L/D)
d1 m7(Drill
Dia)
Item Code
Over All
Length
Flute
Length
Shank
Length
Shank
Dia d2
h6
Materials
d1 (mm) Non Through Coolant
L1
(mm)
L2 (mm) L3(mm) d2 (mm) P/S/K/S
10.2 SFP203W-1020-12 102 55 45 12  P/S/K/S
10.3 SFP203W-1030-12 102 55 45 12  P/S/K/S
10.32(13/32) SFP203W-1032-12 102 55 45 12  P/S/K/S
10.4 SFP203W-1040-12 102 55 45 12  P/S/K/S
10.5 SFP203W-1050-12 102 55 45 12  P/S/K/S
10.6 SFP203W-1060-12 102 55 45 12  P/S/K/S
10.7 SFP203W-1070-12 102 55 45 12  P/S/K/S
10.8 SFP203W-1080-12 102 55 45 12  P/S/K/S
10.9 SFP203W-1090-12 102 55 45 12  P/S/K/S
11 SFP203W-1100-12 102 55 45 12  P/S/K/S
11.1 SFP203W-1110-12 102 55 45 12  P/S/K/S
11.11(7/16) SFP203W-1111-12 102 55 45 12  P/S/K/S
11.2 SFP203W-1120-12 102 55 45 12  P/S/K/S
11.3 SFP203W-1130-12 102 55 45 12  P/S/K/S
11.4 SFP203W-1140-12 102 55 45 12  P/S/K/S
11.5 SFP203W-1150-12 102 55 45 12  P/S/K/S
11.6 SFP203W-1160-12 102 55 45 12  P/S/K/S
11.7 SFP203W-1170-12 102 55 45 12  P/S/K/S
11.8 SFP203W-1180-12 102 55 45 12  P/S/K/S
11.9 SFP203W-1190-12 102 55 45 12  P/S/K/S
11.91(15/32) SFP203W-1191-12 102 55 45 12  P/S/K/S
12 SFP203W-1200-12 102 55 45 12  P/S/K/S
12.1 SFP203W-1210-14 107 60 45 14  P/S/K/S
12.2 SFP203W-1220-14 107 60 45 14  P/S/K/S
12.3 SFP203W-1230-14 107 60 45 14  P/S/K/S
12.4 SFP203W-1240-14 107 60 45 14  P/S/K/S
12.5 SFP203W-1250-14 107 60 45 14  P/S/K/S
12.6 SFP203W-1260-14 107 60 45 14  P/S/K/S
12.7(1/2) SFP203W-1270-14 107 60 45 14  P/S/K/S
12.8 SFP203W-1280-14 107 60 45 14  P/S/K/S
HIGH PERFOMANCE SOLID CARBIDE DRILLS WITHOUT INTERNAL COOLANT (3 L/D)
d1 m7(Drill
Dia)
Item Code
Over All
Length
Flute
Length
Shank
Length
Shank
Dia d2
h6
Materials
d1 (mm) Non Through Coolant
L1
(mm)
L2 (mm) L3(mm) d2 (mm) P/S/K/S
12.9 SFP203W-1290-14 107 60 45 14  P/S/K/S
13 SFP203W-1300-14 107 60 45 14  P/S/K/S
13.1 SFP203W-1310-14 107 60 45 14  P/S/K/S
13.2 SFP203W-1320-14 107 60 45 14  P/S/K/S
13.3 SFP203W-1330-14 107 60 45 14  P/S/K/S
13.4 SFP203W-1340-14 107 60 45 14  P/S/K/S
13.5 SFP203W-1350-14 107 60 45 14  P/S/K/S
13.6 SFP203W-1360-14 107 60 45 14  P/S/K/S
13.7 SFP203W-1370-14 107 60 45 14  P/S/K/S
13.8 SFP203W-1380-14 107 60 45 14  P/S/K/S
13.9 SFP203W-1390-14 107 60 45 14  P/S/K/S
14 SFP203W-1400-14 107 60 45 14  P/S/K/S
14.1 SFP203W-1410-16 115 65 48 16  P/S/K/S
14.2 SFP203W-1420-16 115 65 48 16  P/S/K/S
14.29(9/16) SFP203W-1429-16 115 65 48 16  P/S/K/S
14.3 SFP203W-1430-16 115 65 48 16  P/S/K/S
14.4 SFP203W-1440-16 115 65 48 16  P/S/K/S
14.5 SFP203W-1450-16 115 65 48 16  P/S/K/S
14.6 SFP203W-1460-16 115 65 48 16  P/S/K/S
14.7 SFP203W-1470-16 115 65 48 16  P/S/K/S
14.8 SFP203W-1480-16 115 65 48 16  P/S/K/S
14.9 SFP203W-1490-16 115 65 48 16  P/S/K/S
15 SFP203W-1500-16 115 65 48 16  P/S/K/S
15.1 SFP203W-1510-16 115 65 48 16  P/S/K/S
15.2 SFP203W-1520-16 115 65 48 16  P/S/K/S
15.3 SFP203W-1530-16 115 65 48 16  P/S/K/S
15.4 SFP203W-1540-16 115 65 48 16  P/S/K/S
15.5 SFP203W-1550-16 115 65 48 16  P/S/K/S
15.6 SFP203W-1560-16 115 65 48 16  P/S/K/S
15.7 SFP203W-1570-16 115 65 48 16  P/S/K/S
15.8 SFP203W-1580-16 115 65 48 16  P/S/K/S
15.9 SFP203W-1590-16 115 65 48 16  P/S/K/S
16 SFP203W-1600-16 115 65 48 16  P/S/K/S
HIGH PERFOMANCE SOLID CARBIDE DRILLS WITH INTERNAL COOLANT (3 L/D)
d1 m7(Drill
Dia)
Item Code
Over All
Length
Flute
Length
Shank
Length
Shank
Dia d2
h6
Materials
d1 (mm) With Internal Coolant L1 (mm)
L2
(mm)
L3(mm) d2 (mm) P/S/K/S
3 SFP203N-0300-4 62 20 28 4  P/S/K/S
3.1 SFP203N-0310-4 62 20 28 4  P/S/K/S
3.17（1/8） SFP203N-0317-4 62 20 28 4  P/S/K/S
3.2 SFP203N-0320-4 62 20 28 4  P/S/K/S
3.3 SFP203N-0330-4 62 20 28 4  P/S/K/S
3.4 SFP203N-0340-4 62 20 28 4  P/S/K/S
3.5 SFP203N-0350-4 62 20 28 4  P/S/K/S
3.57(9/64) SFP203N-0357-4 62 20 28 4  P/S/K/S
3.6 SFP203N-0360-4 62 20 28 4  P/S/K/S
3.7 SFP203N-0370-4 62 20 28 4  P/S/K/S
3.8 SFP203N-0380-4 66 24 28 4  P/S/K/S
3.9 SFP203N-0390-4 66 24 28 4  P/S/K/S
3.97(5/32) SFP203N-0397-4 66 24 28 4  P/S/K/S
4 SFP203N-0400-4 66 24 28 4  P/S/K/S
4.1 SFP203N-0410-6 66 24 36 6  P/S/K/S
4.2 SFP203N-0420-6 66 24 36 6  P/S/K/S
4.3 SFP203N-0430-6 66 24 36 6  P/S/K/S
4.37(11/64) SFP203N-0437-6 66 24 36 6  P/S/K/S
4.4 SFP203N-0440-6 66 24 36 6  P/S/K/S
4.5 SFP203N-0450-6 66 24 36 6  P/S/K/S
4.6 SFP203N-0460-6 66 24 36 6  P/S/K/S
4.7 SFP203N-0470-6 66 24 36 6  P/S/K/S
4.76(3/16) SFP203N-0476-6 66 28 36 6  P/S/K/S
4.8 SFP203N-0480-6 66 28 36 6  P/S/K/S
4.9 SFP203N-0490-6 66 28 36 6  P/S/K/S
5 SFP203N-0500-6 66 28 36 6  P/S/K/S
5.1 SFP203N-0510-6 66 28 36 6  P/S/K/S
5.16(13/64) SFP203N-0516-6 66 28 36 6  P/S/K/S
5.2 SFP203N-0520-6 66 28 36 6  P/S/K/S
5.3 SFP203N-0530-6 66 28 36 6  P/S/K/S
5.4 SFP203N-0540-6 66 28 36 6  P/S/K/S
5.5 SFP203N-0550-6 66 28 36 6  P/S/K/S
5.56(7/32) SFP203N-0556-6 66 28 36 6  P/S/K/S
5.6 SFP203N-0560-6 66 28 36 6  P/S/K/S
HIGH PERFOMANCE SOLID CARBIDE DRILLS WITH INTERNAL COOLANT (3 L/D)
d1 m7(Drill
Dia)
Item Code
Over All
Length
Flute
Length
Shank
Length
Shank
Dia d2
h6
Materials
d1 (mm) With Internal Coolant L1 (mm)
L2
(mm)
L3(mm) d2 (mm) P/S/K/S
5.7 SFP203N-0570-6 66 28 36 6  P/S/K/S
5.8 SFP203N-0580-6 66 28 36 6  P/S/K/S
5.9 SFP203N-0590-6 66 28 36 6  P/S/K/S
5.95(15/64) SFP203N-0595-6 66 28 36 6  P/S/K/S
6 SFP203N-0600-6 66 28 36 6  P/S/K/S
6.1 SFP203N-0610-8 79 34 36 8  P/S/K/S
6.2 SFP203N-0620-8 79 34 36 8  P/S/K/S
6.3 SFP203N-0630-8 79 34 36 8  P/S/K/S
6.35(1/4) SFP203N-0635-8 79 34 36 8  P/S/K/S
6.4 SFP203N-0640-8 79 34 36 8  P/S/K/S
6.5 SFP203N-0650-8 79 34 36 8  P/S/K/S
6.6 SFP203N-0660-8 79 34 36 8  P/S/K/S
6.7 SFP203N-0670-8 79 34 36 8  P/S/K/S
6.75(17/64) SFP203N-0675-8 79 34 36 8  P/S/K/S
6.8 SFP203N-0680-8 79 34 36 8  P/S/K/S
6.9 SFP203N-0690-8 79 34 36 8  P/S/K/S
7 SFP203N-0700-8 79 34 36 8  P/S/K/S
7.1 SFP203N-0710-8 79 34 36 8  P/S/K/S
7.14(9/32) SFP203N-0714-8 79 41 36 8  P/S/K/S
7.2 SFP203N-0720-8 79 41 36 8  P/S/K/S
7.3 SFP203N-0730-8 79 41 36 8  P/S/K/S
7.4 SFP203N-0740-8 79 41 36 8  P/S/K/S
7.5 SFP203N-0750-8 79 41 36 8  P/S/K/S
7.54(19/64) SFP203N-0754-8 79 41 36 8  P/S/K/S
7.6 SFP203N-0760-8 79 41 36 8  P/S/K/S
7.7 SFP203N-0770-8 79 41 36 8  P/S/K/S
7.8 SFP203N-0780-8 79 41 36 8  P/S/K/S
7.9 SFP203N-0790-8 79 41 36 8  P/S/K/S
7.94(5/16) SFP203N-0794-8 79 41 36 8  P/S/K/S
8 SFP203N-0800-8 79 41 36 8  P/S/K/S
8.1 SFP203N-0810-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
8.2 SFP203N-0820-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
8.3 SFP203N-0820-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
8.33(21/64) SFP203N-0833-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
HIGH PERFOMANCE SOLID CARBIDE DRILLS WITH INTERNAL COOLANT (3 L/D)
d1 m7(Drill
Dia)
Item Code
Over All
Length
Flute
Length
Shank
Length
Shank
Dia d2
h6
Materials
d1 (mm) With Internal Coolant L1 (mm)
L2
(mm)
L3(mm) d2 (mm) P/S/K/S
8.4 SFP203N-0840-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
8.5 SFP203N-0850-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
8.6 SFP203N-0860-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
8.7 SFP203N-0870-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
8.73(11/32) SFP203N-0873-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
8.8 SFP203N-0880-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
8.9 SFP203N-0890-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
9 SFP203N-0900-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
9.1 SFP203N-0910-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
9.13(23/64) SFP203N-0913-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
9.2 SFP203N-0920-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
9.3 SFP203N-0930-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
9.4 SFP203N-0940-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
9.5 SFP203N-0950-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
9.52(3/8) SFP203N-0952-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
9.6 SFP203N-0960-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
9.7 SFP203N-0970-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
9.8 SFP203N-0980-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
9.9 SFP203N-0990-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
9.92(25/64) SFP203N-0992-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
10 SFP203N-1000-10 89 47 40 10  P/S/K/S
10.1 SFP203N-1010-12 102 55 45 12  P/S/K/S
10.2 SFP203N-1020-12 102 55 45 12  P/S/K/S
10.3 SFP203N-1030-12 102 55 45 12  P/S/K/S
10.32(13/32) SFP203N-1032-12 102 55 45 12  P/S/K/S
10.4 SFP203N-1040-12 102 55 45 12  P/S/K/S
10.5 SFP203N-1050-12 102 55 45 12  P/S/K/S
10.6 SFP203N-1060-12 102 55 45 12  P/S/K/S
10.7 SFP203N-1070-12 102 55 45 12  P/S/K/S
10.8 SFP203N-1080-12 102 55 45 12  P/S/K/S
10.9 SFP203N-1090-12 102 55 45 12  P/S/K/S
HIGH PERFOMANCE SOLID CARBIDE DRILLS WITH INTERNAL COOLANT (3 L/D)
d1 m7(Drill
Dia)
Item Code
Over All
Length
Flute
Length
Shank
Length
Shank
Dia d2
h6
Materials
d1 (mm) With Internal Coolant L1 (mm)
L2
(mm)
L3(mm) d2 (mm) P/S/K/S
11 SFP203N-1100-12 102 55 45 12  P/S/K/S
11.1 SFP203N-1110-12 102 55 45 12  P/S/K/S
11.11(7/16) SFP203N-1111-12 102 55 45 12  P/S/K/S
11.2 SFP203N-1120-12 102 55 45 12  P/S/K/S
11.3 SFP203N-1130-12 102 55 45 12  P/S/K/S
11.4 SFP203N-1140-12 102 55 45 12  P/S/K/S
11.5 SFP203N-1150-12 102 55 45 12  P/S/K/S
11.6 SFP203N-1160-12 102 55 45 12  P/S/K/S
11.7 SFP203N-1170-12 102 55 45 12  P/S/K/S
11.8 SFP203N-1180-12 102 55 45 12  P/S/K/S
11.9 SFP203N-1190-12 102 55 45 12  P/S/K/S
11.91(15/32) SFP203N-1191-12 102 55 45 12  P/S/K/S
12 SFP203N-1200-12 102 55 45 12  P/S/K/S
12.1 SFP203N-1210-14 107 60 45 14  P/S/K/S
12.2 SFP203N-1220-14 107 60 45 14  P/S/K/S
12.3 SFP203N-1230-14 107 60 45 14  P/S/K/S
12.4 SFP203N-1240-14 107 60 45 14  P/S/K/S
12.5 SFP203N-1250-14 107 60 45 14  P/S/K/S
12.6 SFP203N-1260-14 107 60 45 14  P/S/K/S
12.7(1/2) SFP203N-1270-14 107 60 45 14  P/S/K/S
12.8 SFP203N-1280-14 107 60 45 14  P/S/K/S
12.9 SFP203N-1290-14 107 60 45 14  P/S/K/S
13 SFP203N-1300-14 107 60 45 14  P/S/K/S
13.1 SFP203N-1310-14 107 60 45 14  P/S/K/S
13.2 SFP203N-1320-14 107 60 45 14  P/S/K/S
13.3 SFP203N-1330-14 107 60 45 14  P/S/K/S
13.4 SFP203N-1340-14 107 60 45 14  P/S/K/S
13.5 SFP203N-1350-14 107 60 45 14  P/S/K/S
13.6 SFP203N-1360-14 107 60 45 14  P/S/K/S
13.7 SFP203N-1370-14 107 60 45 14  P/S/K/S
13.8 SFP203N-1380-14 107 60 45 14  P/S/K/S
HIGH PERFOMANCE SOLID CARBIDE DRILLS WITH INTERNAL COOLANT (3 L/D)
d1 m7(Drill
Dia)
Item Code
Over All
Length
Flute
Length
Shank
Length
Shank
Dia d2
h6
Materials
d1 (mm) With Internal Coolant L1 (mm)
L2
(mm)
L3(mm) d2 (mm) P/S/K/S
13.9 SFP203N-1390-14 107 60 45 14  P/S/K/S
14 SFP203N-1400-14 107 60 45 14  P/S/K/S
14.1 SFP203N-1410-16 115 65 48 16  P/S/K/S
14.2 SFP203N-1420-16 115 65 48 16  P/S/K/S
14.29(9/16) SFP203N-1429-16 115 65 48 16  P/S/K/S
14.3 SFP203N-1430-16 115 65 48 16  P/S/K/S
14.4 SFP203N-1440-16 115 65 48 16  P/S/K/S
14.5 SFP203N-1450-16 115 65 48 16  P/S/K/S
14.6 SFP203N-1460-16 115 65 48 16  P/S/K/S
14.7 SFP203N-1470-16 115 65 48 16  P/S/K/S
14.8 SFP203N-1480-16 115 65 48 16  P/S/K/S
14.9 SFP203N-1490-16 115 65 48 16  P/S/K/S
15 SFP203N-1500-16 115 65 48 16  P/S/K/S
15.1 SFP203N-1510-16 115 65 48 16  P/S/K/S
15.2 SFP203N-1520-16 115 65 48 16  P/S/K/S
15.3 SFP203N-1530-16 115 65 48 16  P/S/K/S
15.4 SFP203N-1540-16 115 65 48 16  P/S/K/S
15.5 SFP203N-1550-16 115 65 48 16  P/S/K/S
15.6 SFP203N-1560-16 115 65 48 16  P/S/K/S
15.7 SFP203N-1570-16 115 65 48 16  P/S/K/S
15.8 SFP203N-1580-16 115 65 48 16  P/S/K/S
15.9 SFP203N-1590-16 115 65 48 16  P/S/K/S
16 SFP203N-1600-16 115 65 48 16  P/S/K/S
HIGH PERFOMANCE SOLID CARBIDE DRILLS WITHOUT INTERNAL COOLANT (5 L/D)
d1 m7(Drill
Dia)
Item Code
Over All
Length
Flute
Length
Shank
Length
Shank
Dia d2
h6
Materials
d1 (mm)
With Internal
Coolant
L1 (mm) L2 (mm) L3(mm) d2 (mm) P/S/K/S
3 SFP205W-0300-4 62 28 28 4  P/S/K/S
3.1 SFP205W-0310-4 62 28 28 4  P/S/K/S
3.17（1/8） SFP205W-0317-4 62 28 28 4  P/S/K/S
3.2 SFP205W-0320-4 62 28 28 4  P/S/K/S
3.3 SFP205W-0330-4 62 28 28 4  P/S/K/S
3.4 SFP205W-0340-4 62 28 28 4  P/S/K/S
3.5 SFP205W-0350-4 62 28 28 4  P/S/K/S
3.57(9/64) SFP205W-0357-4 62 28 28 4  P/S/K/S
3.6 SFP205W-0360-4 62 28 28 4  P/S/K/S
3.7 SFP205W-0370-4 62 28 28 4  P/S/K/S
3.8 SFP205W-0380-4 62 28 28 4  P/S/K/S
3.9 SFP205W-0390-4 62 28 28 4  P/S/K/S
3.97(5/32) SFP205W-0397-4 62 28 28 4  P/S/K/S
4 SFP205W-0400-4 62 28 28 4  P/S/K/S
4.1 SFP205W-0410-6 74 36 36 6  P/S/K/S
4.2 SFP205W-0420-6 74 36 36 6  P/S/K/S
4.3 SFP205W-0430-6 74 36 36 6  P/S/K/S
4.37(11/64) SFP205W-0437-6 74 36 36 6  P/S/K/S
4.4 SFP205W-0440-6 74 36 36 6  P/S/K/S
4.5 SFP205W-0450-6 74 36 36 6  P/S/K/S
4.6 SFP205W-0460-6 74 36 36 6  P/S/K/S
4.7 SFP205W-0470-6 74 36 36 6  P/S/K/S
4.76(3/16) SFP205W-0476-6 82 44 36 6  P/S/K/S
4.8 SFP205W-0480-6 82 44 36 6  P/S/K/S
4.9 SFP205W-0490-6 82 44 36 6  P/S/K/S
5 SFP205W-0500-6 82 44 36 6  P/S/K/S
5.1 SFP205W-0510-6 82 44 36 6  P/S/K/S
5.16(13/64) SFP205W-0516-6 82 44 36 6  P/S/K/S
5.2 SFP205W-0520-6 82 44 36 6  P/S/K/S
5.3 SFP205W-0530-6 82 44 36 6  P/S/K/S
5.4 SFP205W-0540-6 82 44 36 6  P/S/K/S
5.5 SFP205W-0550-6 82 44 36 6  P/S/K/S
HIGH PERFOMANCE SOLID CARBIDE DRILLS WITHOUT INTERNAL COOLANT (5 L/D)
d1 m7(Drill
Dia)
Item Code
Over All
Length
Flute
Length
Shank
Length
Shank
Dia d2
h6
Materials
d1 (mm)
With Internal
Coolant
L1 (mm) L2 (mm) L3(mm) d2 (mm) P/S/K/S
5.56(7/32) SFP205W-0556-6 82 44 36 6  P/S/K/S
5.6 SFP205W-0560-6 82 44 36 6  P/S/K/S
5.7 SFP205W-0570-6 82 44 36 6  P/S/K/S
5.8 SFP205W-0580-6 82 44 36 6  P/S/K/S
5.9 SFP205W-0590-6 82 44 36 6  P/S/K/S
5.95(15/64) SFP205W-0595-6 82 44 36 6  P/S/K/S
6 SFP205W-0600-6 82 44 36 6  P/S/K/S
6.1 SFP205W-0610-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
6.2 SFP205W-0620-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
6.3 SFP205W-0630-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
6.35(1/4) SFP205W-0635-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
6.4 SFP205W-0640-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
6.5 SFP205W-0650-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
6.6 SFP205W-0660-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
6.7 SFP205W-0670-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
6.75(17/64) SFP205W-0675-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
6.8 SFP205W-0680-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
6.9 SFP205W-0690-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
7 SFP205W-0700-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
7.1 SFP205W-0710-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
7.14(9/32) SFP205W-0714-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
7.2 SFP205W-0720-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
7.3 SFP205W-0730-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
7.4 SFP205W-0740-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
7.5 SFP205W-0750-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
7.54(19/64) SFP205W-0754-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
7.6 SFP205W-0760-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
7.7 SFP205W-0770-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
7.8 SFP205W-0780-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
7.9 SFP205W-0790-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
7.94(5/16) SFP205W-0794-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
8 SFP205W-0800-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
HIGH PERFOMANCE SOLID CARBIDE DRILLS WITHOUT INTERNAL COOLANT (5 L/D)
d1 m7(Drill
Dia)
Item Code
Over All
Length
Flute
Length
Shank
Length
Shank
Dia d2
h6
Materials
d1 (mm)
With Internal
Coolant
L1 (mm) L2 (mm) L3(mm) d2 (mm) P/S/K/S
8.1 SFP205W-0810-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
8.2 SFP205W-0820-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
8.3 SFP205W-0820-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
8.33(21/64) SFP205W-0833-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
8.4 SFP205W-0840-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
8.5 SFP205W-0850-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
8.6 SFP205W-0860-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
8.7 SFP205W-0870-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
8.73(11/32) SFP205W-0873-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
8.8 SFP205W-0880-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
8.9 SFP205W-0890-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
9 SFP205W-0900-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
9.1 SFP205W-0910-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
9.13(23/64) SFP205W-0913-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
9.2 SFP205W-0920-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
9.3 SFP205W-0930-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
9.4 SFP205W-0940-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
9.5 SFP205W-0950-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
9.52(3/8) SFP205W-0952-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
9.6 SFP205W-0960-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
9.7 SFP205W-0970-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
9.8 SFP205W-0980-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
9.9 SFP205W-0990-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
9.92(25/64) SFP205W-0992-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
10 SFP205W-1000-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
10.1 SFP205W-1010-12 118 71 45 12  P/S/K/S
10.2 SFP205W-1020-12 118 71 45 12  P/S/K/S
10.3 SFP205W-1030-12 118 71 45 12  P/S/K/S
10.32(13/32) SFP205W-1032-12 118 71 45 12  P/S/K/S
10.4 SFP205W-1040-12 118 71 45 12  P/S/K/S
10.5 SFP205W-1050-12 118 71 45 12  P/S/K/S
10.6 SFP205W-1060-12 118 71 45 12  P/S/K/S
HIGH PERFOMANCE SOLID CARBIDE DRILLS WITHOUT INTERNAL COOLANT (5 L/D)
d1 m7(Drill
Dia)
Item Code
Over All
Length
Flute
Length
Shank
Length
Shank
Dia d2
h6
Materials
d1 (mm)
With Internal
Coolant
L1 (mm) L2 (mm) L3(mm) d2 (mm) P/S/K/S
10.7 SFP205W-1070-12 118 71 45 12  P/S/K/S
10.8 SFP205W-1080-12 118 71 45 12  P/S/K/S
10.9 SFP205W-1090-12 118 71 45 12  P/S/K/S
11 SFP205W-1100-12 118 71 45 12  P/S/K/S
11.1 SFP205W-1110-12 118 71 45 12  P/S/K/S
11.11(7/16) SFP205W-1111-12 118 71 45 12  P/S/K/S
11.2 SFP205W-1120-12 118 71 45 12  P/S/K/S
11.3 SFP205W-1130-12 118 71 45 12  P/S/K/S
11.4 SFP205W-1140-12 118 71 45 12  P/S/K/S
11.5 SFP205W-1150-12 118 71 45 12  P/S/K/S
11.6 SFP205W-1160-12 118 71 45 12  P/S/K/S
11.7 SFP205W-1170-12 118 71 45 12  P/S/K/S
11.8 SFP205W-1180-12 118 71 45 12  P/S/K/S
11.9 SFP205W-1190-12 118 71 45 12  P/S/K/S
11.91(15/32) SFP205W-1191-12 118 71 45 12  P/S/K/S
12 SFP205W-1200-12 118 71 45 12  P/S/K/S
12.1 SFP205W-1210-14 124 77 45 14  P/S/K/S
12.2 SFP205W-1220-14 124 77 45 14  P/S/K/S
12.3 SFP205W-1230-14 124 77 45 14  P/S/K/S
12.4 SFP205W-1240-14 124 77 45 14  P/S/K/S
12.5 SFP205W-1250-14 124 77 45 14  P/S/K/S
12.6 SFP205W-1260-14 124 77 45 14  P/S/K/S
12.7(1/2) SFP205W-1270-14 124 77 45 14  P/S/K/S
12.8 SFP205W-1280-14 124 77 45 14  P/S/K/S
12.9 SFP205W-1290-14 124 77 45 14  P/S/K/S
13 SFP205W-1300-14 124 77 45 14  P/S/K/S
13.1 SFP205W-1310-14 124 77 45 14  P/S/K/S
13.2 SFP205W-1320-14 124 77 45 14  P/S/K/S
13.3 SFP205W-1330-14 124 77 45 14  P/S/K/S
13.4 SFP205W-1340-14 124 77 45 14  P/S/K/S
13.5 SFP205W-1350-14 124 77 45 14  P/S/K/S
13.6 SFP205W-1360-14 124 77 45 14  P/S/K/S
HIGH PERFOMANCE SOLID CARBIDE DRILLS WITHOUT INTERNAL COOLANT (5 L/D)
d1 m7(Drill
Dia)
Item Code
Over All
Length
Flute
Length
Shank
Length
Shank
Dia d2
h6
Materials
d1 (mm)
With Internal
Coolant
L1 (mm) L2 (mm) L3(mm) d2 (mm) P/S/K/S
13.7 SFP205W-1370-14 124 77 45 14  P/S/K/S
13.8 SFP205W-1380-14 124 77 45 14  P/S/K/S
13.9 SFP205W-1390-14 124 77 45 14  P/S/K/S
14 SFP205W-1400-14 124 77 45 14  P/S/K/S
14.1 SFP205W-1410-16 133 83 48 16  P/S/K/S
14.2 SFP205W-1420-16 133 83 48 16  P/S/K/S
14.29(9/16) SFP205W-1429-16 133 83 48 16  P/S/K/S
14.3 SFP205W-1430-16 133 83 48 16  P/S/K/S
14.4 SFP205W-1440-16 133 83 48 16  P/S/K/S
14.5 SFP205W-1450-16 133 83 48 16  P/S/K/S
14.6 SFP205W-1460-16 133 83 48 16  P/S/K/S
14.7 SFP205W-1470-16 133 83 48 16  P/S/K/S
14.8 SFP205W-1480-16 133 83 48 16  P/S/K/S
14.9 SFP205W-1490-16 133 83 48 16  P/S/K/S
15 SFP205W-1500-16 133 83 48 16  P/S/K/S
15.1 SFP205W-1510-16 133 83 48 16  P/S/K/S
15.2 SFP205W-1520-16 133 83 48 16  P/S/K/S
15.3 SFP205W-1530-16 133 83 48 16  P/S/K/S
15.4 SFP205W-1540-16 133 83 48 16  P/S/K/S
15.5 SFP205W-1550-16 133 83 48 16  P/S/K/S
15.6 SFP205W-1560-16 133 83 48 16  P/S/K/S
15.7 SFP205W-1570-16 133 83 48 16  P/S/K/S
15.8 SFP205W-1580-16 133 83 48 16  P/S/K/S
15.9 SFP205W-1590-16 133 83 48 16  P/S/K/S
16 SFP205W-1600-16 133 83 48 16  P/S/K/S
HIGH PERFOMANCE SOLID CARBIDE DRILLS WITH INTERNAL COOLANT (5 L/D)
d1 m7(Drill
Dia)
Item Code
Over All
Length
Flute
Length
Shank
Length
Shank Dia
d2 h6
Materials
d1 (mm)
With Internal
Coolant
L1 (mm) L2 (mm) L3(mm) d2 (mm) P/S/K/S
3 SFP205N-0300-4 62 28 28 4 2949
3.1 SFP205N-0310-4 62 28 28 4  P/S/K/S
3.17（1/8） SFP205N-0317-4 62 28 28 4  P/S/K/S
3.2 SFP205N-0320-4 62 28 28 4  P/S/K/S
3.3 SFP205N-0330-4 62 28 28 4  P/S/K/S
3.4 SFP205N-0340-4 62 28 28 4  P/S/K/S
3.5 SFP205N-0350-4 62 28 28 4  P/S/K/S
3.57(9/64) SFP205N-0357-4 62 28 28 4  P/S/K/S
3.6 SFP205N-0360-4 62 28 28 4  P/S/K/S
3.7 SFP205N-0370-4 62 28 28 4  P/S/K/S
3.8 SFP205N-0380-4 62 28 28 4  P/S/K/S
3.9 SFP205N-0390-4 62 28 28 4  P/S/K/S
3.97(5/32) SFP205N-0397-4 62 28 28 4  P/S/K/S
4 SFP205N-0400-4 62 28 28 4  P/S/K/S
4.1 SFP205N-0410-6 74 36 36 6  P/S/K/S
4.2 SFP205N-0420-6 74 36 36 6  P/S/K/S
4.3 SFP205N-0430-6 74 36 36 6  P/S/K/S
4.37(11/64) SFP205N-0437-6 74 36 36 6  P/S/K/S
4.4 SFP205N-0440-6 74 36 36 6  P/S/K/S
4.5 SFP205N-0450-6 74 36 36 6  P/S/K/S
4.6 SFP205N-0460-6 74 36 36 6  P/S/K/S
4.7 SFP205N-0470-6 74 36 36 6  P/S/K/S
4.76(3/16) SFP205N-0476-6 82 44 36 6  P/S/K/S
4.8 SFP205N-0480-6 82 44 36 6  P/S/K/S
4.9 SFP205N-0490-6 82 44 36 6  P/S/K/S
5 SFP205N-0500-6 82 44 36 6  P/S/K/S
5.1 SFP205N-0510-6 82 44 36 6  P/S/K/S
5.16(13/64) SFP205N-0516-6 82 44 36 6  P/S/K/S
5.2 SFP205N-0520-6 82 44 36 6  P/S/K/S
5.3 SFP205N-0530-6 82 44 36 6  P/S/K/S
5.4 SFP205N-0540-6 82 44 36 6  P/S/K/S
5.5 SFP205N-0550-6 82 44 36 6  P/S/K/S
5.56(7/32) SFP205N-0556-6 82 44 36 6  P/S/K/S
5.6 SFP205N-0560-6 82 44 36 6  P/S/K/S
5.7 SFP205N-0570-6 82 44 36 6  P/S/K/S
HIGH PERFOMANCE SOLID CARBIDE DRILLS WITH INTERNAL COOLANT (5 L/D)
d1 m7(Drill
Dia)
Item Code
Over All
Length
Flute
Length
Shank
Length
Shank Dia
d2 h6
Materials
d1 (mm)
With Internal
Coolant
L1 (mm) L2 (mm) L3(mm) d2 (mm) P/S/K/S
5.8 SFP205N-0580-6 82 44 36 6  P/S/K/S
5.9 SFP205N-0590-6 82 44 36 6  P/S/K/S
5.95(15/64) SFP205N-0595-6 82 44 36 6  P/S/K/S
6 SFP205N-0600-6 82 44 36 6  P/S/K/S
6.1 SFP205N-0610-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
6.2 SFP205N-0620-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
6.3 SFP205N-0630-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
6.35(1/4) SFP205N-0635-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
6.4 SFP205N-0640-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
6.5 SFP205N-0650-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
6.6 SFP205N-0660-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
6.7 SFP205N-0670-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
6.75(17/64) SFP205N-0675-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
6.8 SFP205N-0680-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
6.9 SFP205N-0690-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
7 SFP205N-0700-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
7.1 SFP205N-0710-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
7.14(9/32) SFP205N-0714-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
7.2 SFP205N-0720-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
7.3 SFP205N-0730-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
7.4 SFP205N-0740-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
7.5 SFP205N-0750-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
7.54(19/64) SFP205N-0754-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
7.6 SFP205N-0760-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
7.7 SFP205N-0770-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
7.8 SFP205N-0780-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
7.9 SFP205N-0790-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
7.94(5/16) SFP205N-0794-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
8 SFP205N-0800-8 91 53 36 8  P/S/K/S
8.1 SFP205N-0810-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
8.2 SFP205N-0820-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
8.3 SFP205N-0820-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
8.33(21/64) SFP205N-0833-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
HIGH PERFOMANCE SOLID CARBIDE DRILLS WITH INTERNAL COOLANT (5 L/D)
d1 m7(Drill
Dia)
Item Code
Over All
Length
Flute
Length
Shank
Length
Shank Dia
d2 h6
Materials
d1 (mm)
With Internal
Coolant
L1 (mm) L2 (mm) L3(mm) d2 (mm) P/S/K/S
8.4 SFP205N-0840-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
8.5 SFP205N-0850-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
8.6 SFP205N-0860-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
8.7 SFP205N-0870-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
8.73(11/32) SFP205N-0873-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
8.8 SFP205N-0880-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
8.9 SFP205N-0890-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
9 SFP205N-0900-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
9.1 SFP205N-0910-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
9.13(23/64) SFP205N-0913-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
9.2 SFP205N-0920-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
9.3 SFP205N-0930-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
9.4 SFP205N-0940-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
9.5 SFP205N-0950-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
9.52(3/8) SFP205N-0952-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
9.6 SFP205N-0960-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
9.7 SFP205N-0970-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
9.8 SFP205N-0980-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
9.9 SFP205N-0990-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
9.92(25/64) SFP205N-0992-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
10 SFP205N-1000-10 103 61 40 10  P/S/K/S
10.1 SFP205N-1010-12 118 71 45 12  P/S/K/S
10.2 SFP205N-1020-12 118 71 45 12  P/S/K/S
10.3 SFP205N-1030-12 118 71 45 12  P/S/K/S
10.32(13/32) SFP205N-1032-12 118 71 45 12  P/S/K/S
10.4 SFP205N-1040-12 118 71 45 12  P/S/K/S
10.5 SFP205N-1050-12 118 71 45 12  P/S/K/S
10.6 SFP205N-1060-12 118 71 45 12  P/S/K/S
10.7 SFP205N-1070-12 118 71 45 12  P/S/K/S
10.8 SFP205N-1080-12 118 71 45 12  P/S/K/S
10.9 SFP205N-1090-12 118 71 45 12  P/S/K/S
11 SFP205N-1100-12 118 71 45 12  P/S/K/S
11.1 SFP205N-1110-12 118 71 45 12  P/S/K/S
HIGH PERFOMANCE SOLID CARBIDE DRILLS WITH INTERNAL COOLANT (5 L/D)
d1 m7(Drill
Dia)
Item Code
Over All
Length
Flute
Length
Shank
Length
Shank Dia
d2 h6
Materials
d1 (mm)
With Internal
Coolant
L1 (mm) L2 (mm) L3(mm) d2 (mm) P/S/K/S
11.11(7/16) SFP205N-1111-12 118 71 45 12  P/S/K/S
11.2 SFP205N-1120-12 118 71 45 12  P/S/K/S
11.3 SFP205N-1130-12 118 71 45 12  P/S/K/S
11.4 SFP205N-1140-12 118 71 45 12  P/S/K/S
11.5 SFP205N-1150-12 118 71 45 12  P/S/K/S
11.6 SFP205N-1160-12 118 71 45 12  P/S/K/S
11.7 SFP205N-1170-12 118 71 45 12  P/S/K/S
11.8 SFP205N-1180-12 118 71 45 12  P/S/K/S
11.9 SFP205N-1190-12 118 71 45 12  P/S/K/S
11.91(15/32) SFP205N-1191-12 118 71 45 12  P/S/K/S
12 SFP205N-1200-12 118 71 45 12  P/S/K/S
12.1 SFP205N-1210-14 124 77 45 14  P/S/K/S
12.2 SFP205N-1220-14 124 77 45 14  P/S/K/S
12.3 SFP205N-1230-14 124 77 45 14  P/S/K/S
12.4 SFP205N-1240-14 124 77 45 14  P/S/K/S
12.5 SFP205N-1250-14 124 77 45 14  P/S/K/S
12.6 SFP205N-1260-14 124 77 45 14  P/S/K/S
12.7(1/2) SFP205N-1270-14 124 77 45 14  P/S/K/S
12.8 SFP205N-1280-14 124 77 45 14  P/S/K/S
12.9 SFP205N-1290-14 124 77 45 14  P/S/K/S
13 SFP205N-1300-14 124 77 45 14  P/S/K/S
13.1 SFP205N-1310-14 124 77 45 14  P/S/K/S
13.2 SFP205N-1320-14 124 77 45 14  P/S/K/S
13.3 SFP205N-1330-14 124 77 45 14  P/S/K/S
13.4 SFP205N-1340-14 124 77 45 14  P/S/K/S
13.5 SFP205N-1350-14 124 77 45 14  P/S/K/S
13.6 SFP205N-1360-14 124 77 45 14  P/S/K/S
13.7 SFP205N-1370-14 124 77 45 14  P/S/K/S
13.8 SFP205N-1380-14 124 77 45 14  P/S/K/S
13.9 SFP205N-1390-14 124 77 45 14  P/S/K/S
14 SFP205N-1400-14 124 77 45 14  P/S/K/S
14.1 SFP205N-1410-16 133 83 48 16  P/S/K/S
14.2 SFP205N-1420-16 133 83 48 16  P/S/K/S
14.29(9/16) SFP205N-1429-16 133 83 48 16  P/S/K/S
14.3 SFP205N-1430-16 133 83 48 16  P/S/K/S
HIGH PERFOMANCE SOLID CARBIDE DRILLS WITH INTERNAL COOLANT (5 L/D)
d1 m7(Drill
Dia)
Item Code
Over All
Length
Flute
Length
Shank
Length
Shank Dia
d2 h6
Materials
d1 (mm)
With Internal
Coolant
L1 (mm) L2 (mm) L3(mm) d2 (mm) P/S/K/S
14.4 SFP205N-1440-16 133 83 48 16  P/S/K/S
14.5 SFP205N-1450-16 133 83 48 16  P/S/K/S
14.6 SFP205N-1460-16 133 83 48 16  P/S/K/S
14.7 SFP205N-1470-16 133 83 48 16  P/S/K/S
14.8 SFP205N-1480-16 133 83 48 16  P/S/K/S
14.9 SFP205N-1490-16 133 83 48 16  P/S/K/S
15 SFP205N-1500-16 133 83 48 16  P/S/K/S
15.1 SFP205N-1510-16 133 83 48 16  P/S/K/S
15.2 SFP205N-1520-16 133 83 48 16  P/S/K/S
15.3 SFP205N-1530-16 133 83 48 16  P/S/K/S
15.4 SFP205N-1540-16 133 83 48 16  P/S/K/S
15.5 SFP205N-1550-16 133 83 48 16  P/S/K/S
15.6 SFP205N-1560-16 133 83 48 16  P/S/K/S
15.7 SFP205N-1570-16 133 83 48 16  P/S/K/S
15.8 SFP205N-1580-16 133 83 48 16  P/S/K/S
15.9 SFP205N-1590-16 133 83 48 16  P/S/K/S
16 SFP205N-1600-16 133 83 48 16  P/S/K/S